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COUNTY OF ALAMEDA

ATTENDEES LIST 
to

RFQ No. 901794
for

Legal and Classified Advertising
Bidders Conference held on May 2, 2019
	This County of Alameda, General Services Agency (GSA), Attendees List has been electronically issued to potential bidders via e-mail.  E-mail addresses used are those in the County’s Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Vendor Database or from other sources.  If you have registered or are certified as a SLEB, please ensure that the complete and accurate e-mail address is noted and kept updated in the SLEB Vendor Database.  This Attendees List will also be posted on the GSA Contracting Opportunities website located at http://acgov.org/gsa_app/gsa/purchasing/bid_content/contractopportunities.jsp


Alameda County is committed to reducing environmental impacts across our entire supply chain. 

If printing this document, please print only what you need, print double-sided, and use recycled-content paper.

The following participant attended the Bidders Conference:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. `
	Daily Journal
1109 Oak Street, Suite 103
	Christopher Nofuente
	Phone: 916-444-2355

	
	
	
	E-Mail: chris_nofuente@dailyjournal.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB:      


EXHIBIT C

VENDOR LIST

RFQ No. 901794 – Legal and Classified Advertising

This Vendor Bid List is being provided for informational purposes to assist bidders in making contact with other businesses as needed to develop local small and emerging business subcontracting relationships to meet the requirements of the Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program: http://www.acgov.org/gsa/departments/purchasing/policy/slebpref.htm
This RFQ Attendees List is being issued to all vendors on the Vendor Bid List; the following revised vendor list includes contact information for each vendor attendee at the Bidders Conference.
	RFQ No. 901794 - Legal and Classified Advertising

	Business Name
	Name
	Phone
	Address
	City
	State
	Email

	Adapt Advertising Specialty, Inc.
	Yvette N. Berke
	(888) 782-6972
	13618 Lemay Street
	Van Nuys
	CA
	yberke@aol.com

	AMG Business Resource
	Kaye Stevens
	(510) 272-0736
	1924 Franklin Street, Suite 315
	Oakland
	CA
	kayestevens@sbcglobal.net

	ANG Newspapers
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	legalads@angnewspapers.com

	Anue Management Group, Inc.
	Kaye Stevens
	(510) 272-0736
	1924 Franklin Street, Suite 315
	Oakland
	CA
	kayestevens@sbcglobal.net

	ARTÉMIA Communications, Inc.
	Barbara I Wichmann
	(415) 351-2227
	2001 Union Street, Suite 495
	San Francisco
	CA
	b.wichmann@artemia.com

	Asian Week
	Sandra Fung
	(415) 397-0220
	809 Sacramento Street
	San Francisco
	CA
	sfung@asianweek.com

	Asylum Design and Marketing
	Jim Shanman
	(310) 204-4346
	8800 Venice Boulevard, Suite 301
	Los Angeles
	CA
	jim@asylumdesign.com

	Bay Area Marketing
	Victoria Smith
	(510) 832-1544
	655 - 12th Street, # 209
	Oakland
	CA
	vsmith@bayareamarketing.us 

	Bay Area News Group
	Liz Naughton
	(510) 293-2651
	7677 Oakport Street, Suite 950
	Oakland
	CA
	lnaughton@bayareanewsgroup.com

	Bay Area News Group
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	classads@bayareanewsgroup.com

	Bay Area News Group
	Robert Martinez
	(408) 920-5438
	 
	 
	 
	rmartinez@bayareanewsgroup.com

	Bay Area News Group
	Jenny Kohler
	(925) 977-8545
	 
	 
	 
	jkohler@bayareanewsgroup.com

	California Public Notice
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	admin@capublicnotice.com

	Classified Flea Market
	Jason Hays
	(510) 420-8498
	6001 Telegraph Avenue
	Oakland
	CA
	jasonh@targetmediapartners.com

	Daily Journal Corporation
	Christopher Nofuente
	(916) 444-2355
	1109 Oak Street, Suite 103
	Oakland
	CA
	chris_nofuente@dailyjournal.com

	Daily Journal Corporation
	Ari Gutierrez
	(916) 444-2355
	1109 Oak Street, Suite 103
	Oakland
	CA
	ari_gutierrez@dailyjournal.com

	East Bay Express
	Justin
	(510) 879-3700
	318 Harrison Street, Suite 302
	Oakland
	CA
	justin@telegraph-media.com

	East Bay Express
	 
	(510) 879-3700
	318 Harrison Street, Suite 302
	Oakland
	CA
	classifieds@telegraph-media.com

	East Bay Times
	 
	(925) 935-2525
	2850 Shadelands Drive, Suite 101
	Walnut Creek
	CA
	classads@bayareanewsgroup.com

	Elaine Joe
	Elaine Joe
	(510) 452-1552
	539 Spruce Street
	Oakland
	CA
	ejoedesign@comcast.net

	George Beckley & Associates
	George Beckley
	(510) 895-6775
	1987 Joan Drive
	San Leandro
	CA
	gbeckley_associates@yahoo.com

	GovernmentBids.com
	 
	(866) 432-0296
	 
	 
	 
	customercare@governmentbids.com

	India Post.com, Inc.
	Naresh Sodhi
	(510) 440-3216
	5369 Randell Place
	Fremont
	CA
	nareshsodhi@hotmail.com

	Lovitt & Associates
	DaBora Lovitt
	(510) 264-0949
	24505 Diamond Ridge Drive
	Hayward
	CA
	dlovitt58@aol.com

	Oakland Post
	Brenda Hudson
	(510) 287-8200
	360 - 14th Street, Lower Level
	Oakland
	CA
	bhudson@postnewsgroup.com

	Piedmonter
	 
	 
	175 Lennon Lane, Suite 1000
	Piedmont
	CA
	classads@bayareanewsgroup.com

	Piedmont Post
	 
	(510) 654-1311
	460 Boulevard Way
	Piedmont
	CA
	 

	Philippine News, Inc.
	Marilyn King
	(650) 872-3000
	235 Grand Avenue
	South San Francisco
	CA
	marilyn.king@philippinenews.com

	Planet Classifieds
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Post News Group
	 
	(510) 287-8200
	 
	 
	 
	contact@postnewsgroup.com

	Rtana Sarkar/Nalanda Group
	Ashfaq Swapan
	(510) 684-3479
	159 Southampton Avenue
	Berkeley
	CA
	aswapan@gmail.com

	San Francisco a DailyJournal
	Ref Sanchez
	(415) 252-2456
	1145 Market Street, 8th Floor
	San Francisco
	CA
	ref_sanchez@dailyjournal.com

	San Francisco Chronicle
	Steve Weimer
	(844) 842-7748
	901 Mission Street
	San Francisco
	CA
	sweimer@sfchronicle.com

	San Francisco Chronicle
	Barb Belyanyi
	(844) 842-7748
	901 Mission Street
	San Francisco
	CA
	bbelanyi@sfchronicle.com

	San Francisco Chronicle
	Kristina Barriero
	(844) 842-7748
	901 Mission Street
	San Francisco
	CA
	KBarriero@sfchronicle.com

	Sulekha US LLC
	 
	(512) 788-5300
	7801 N Lamar Boulevard, F16
	Austin 
	TX
	us.sulekha@sulekha.net

	Sulekha US LLC
	 
	(512) 788-5300
	7801 N Lamar Boulevard, F16
	Austin 
	TX
	palani@sulekha.com

	Sulekha US LLC
	 
	(512) 788-5300
	7801 N Lamar Boulevard, F16
	Austin 
	TX
	us.sulekha@sulekha.net

	The Berkeley Tri-City Post
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	The Daily Californian
	James Dorn
	(510) 280-2436
	2483 Hearst Avenue
	Berkeley
	CA
	jdorn@dailycal.org

	The Daily Californian
	 
	(510) 280-2452
	2483 Hearst Avenue
	Berkeley
	CA
	advertising@dailycal.org

	The Mercury News
	 
	(408) 920-5000
	4 N. Second Street
	San Jose
	CA
	 

	The Richmond Post
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	The San Francisco Post
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	The South County Post
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Tri-City Post
	 
	(510) 494-1999
	39737 Paseo Padre Parkway
	Fremont
	CA
	tricityvoice@aol.com

	Wide Area Classifieds
	Mike
	(800) 324-8236
	 
	 
	 
	mikew@wideareaclassifieds.com
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